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Day Ahead Limiting Constraints
Time Stamp Time

Zone
Limiting Facility Facility PTID Contingency Constraint Cost ($)

03/08/2026 00:00 EST SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -0.05
03/08/2026 01:00 EST SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -2.13
03/08/2026 06:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -2.87
03/08/2026 07:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -5.38
03/08/2026 08:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -3.64
03/08/2026 12:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -1.19
03/08/2026 13:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -1.07
03/08/2026 14:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -2.18
03/08/2026 15:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -5.4
03/08/2026 16:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -3.94
03/08/2026 17:00 EDT SCH - NE - NY 23318 BASE CASE -5.85
03/08/2026 11:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -0.38
03/08/2026 12:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -0.81
03/08/2026 13:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -1.99
03/08/2026 14:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -0.02
03/08/2026 19:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -2.73
03/08/2026 20:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -1.32
03/08/2026 21:00 EDT NIAGARA 115 NIAGARA 230 1 25409 BASE CASE -0.29
03/08/2026 07:00 EDT OHAC ACTIVE DNI 993 ACTIVE DNI -0.54
03/08/2026 18:00 EDT SHELBY76 115 TELGRAPH 115 1 25349 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 -8.76
03/08/2026 19:00 EDT SHELBY76 115 TELGRAPH 115 1 25349 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 -60.72
03/08/2026 20:00 EDT SHELBY76 115 TELGRAPH 115 1 25349 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 -29.99
03/08/2026 21:00 EDT SHELBY76 115 TELGRAPH 115 1 25349 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 -7.5
03/08/2026 10:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 1.6
03/08/2026 11:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 9.94
03/08/2026 12:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 19.62
03/08/2026 13:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 46.53
03/08/2026 15:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 1.27
03/08/2026 16:00 EDT GOLAH 115 MORTIMER 115 1 26034 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 1.1
03/08/2026 18:00 EDT FROST_RD 230 MEYER 230 1 625082 SCB:DYSINGER(1B3311)DH1&39 15.01
03/08/2026 10:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 0.61
03/08/2026 11:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 2.79
03/08/2026 12:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 5.31
03/08/2026 13:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 12.31
03/08/2026 14:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 40.97
03/08/2026 15:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 0.53
03/08/2026 16:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 4.51
03/08/2026 17:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 0.53
03/08/2026 18:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 22.27
03/08/2026 19:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 16.64
03/08/2026 20:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 8.32
03/08/2026 21:00 EDT CHEMUNG 115 NWAVERLY 115 1 325289 SCB:WATRCURE(69/2B42)69&BK2 2.23


